
Located in Epping, nicknamed “The Center of The Universe,” Riverbend offers 13 homesites ranging from 1.38 to 8.13 +/- acres in a serene, 
wooded setting abutting the Lamprey River. With an array of house plans to choose from, the homes at Riverbend offer traditional architecture, 
such as colonials and capes, with stylish, quality finishes. Its close proximity to a multitude of shopping, restaurants, entertainment options, 

and commuter routes makes Riverbend the perfect place to call home.

Similar Home

1
2 13

12

3
11

104

95

6

7

8

FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY. NOT TO SCALE. SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 
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Scan me with your phone camera!

For more information and to 
view available lots

Text 
RIVERBEND 
to 603.686.8272

Visit us online at: 
TheGoveGroup.com/

Riverbend

RIVERBEND



BUILDER

BENJAMIN MORRISON, REALTOR®

603.686.1923 | direct
bmorrison@thegovegroup.com

CONSTRUCTION
LANGDON

SALES AGENT

The Gove Group Real Estate, LLC. 
70 Portsmouth Ave | Stratham, NH 03885 :: 603.778.6400
952 Post Road, Suite 9 | Wells, ME 04090 :: 207.618.5000
TheGoveGroup.com 

Drive to: Boston, MA 1 hr 6 min

Drive to: Manchester, NH 23 minDrive to: Brickyard Square 6 min

EPPING, NH

For more information about Langdon Construction 
and our other current projects please visit us 

online!

Similar Homes

Drive to: Portsmouth, NH 29 min


